Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

DRAGONWOOD FLIRTATIOUS MAGIC

DRAGONWOOD JUST MISS MAGIC

DRAGONWOOD LADY D ARBANVILLE

DRAGONWOOD MAGIC IN THE MIST

EL SIERRA ANISA

EL SIERRA GREAT SENSATION

EL SIERRA LATINO

EL SIERRA MAGIC TOUCH

EL SIERRA NAZEEM

EL SIERRA TOUCH OF MAGIC

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Sep-2010
08-Sep-2011
05-Nov-2010
21-Nov-2010
24-Jan-2007
06-Feb-2006
31-Jan-2006
04-Nov-2004
10-Feb-2007

31-Oct-2004

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
9974
10288
9973
10034
7446
6618
6619
5975
8883

5976

Dam

SHEOKES FLIRTATIOUS MISS

SHEOKES FLIRTATIOUS MISS

MONTAIRE ARROWBELLA LA HAWK

SHEOKES BAY MIST

DAISYBANK POPIT

DAISYBANK POPIT

EL SIERRA CONTESSA

EL SIERRA CONTESSA

EL SIERRA CONTESSA

DAISYBANK POPIT
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EL SIERRA JUST MAGIC (2001)

Damsire

SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
MONTAIRE ARROWHAWK
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

TONKA.

TONKA.

TONKA.

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

https:/lequineregistry.net




